EM])D LAST-]D:
Courses of the second semester at University of Torino 2014

Room H4, D4, 2rd floor, Campus Luigi Einaudi:

Legal Informatics
Coordinator: Massimo Durante

Friday May 30 (h. 14.30-17.30): Online Trust and the Challenge of Multi-Agent Systems [Dott.
Massimo Durante, Department of Law, University of Turin]

Friday June 6 (h. 14.30-17.30): Hate Speech and Hatred Forms of Discrimination in the Net
[Prof. Giovanni Ziccardi, Department of Law, University of Milan]

Friday June 13 (h. 14.30-17.30): Comparative Law Methodology. Issues and Perspectives
[Prof. Domenico Francavilla, Department of Law, University of Turin]

Friday June 20 (h. 14.30-17.30): The Laws of Robots [Prof. Ugo Pagallo, Department of Law,
University of Turin]

Thursday June 26 (h. 14.30-17.30): Paternalisms and Rights in Security Contexts [Prof.
Luciano Floridi, Oxford University, UNESCO Chair in Information and Computer Ethics]
[Room H2, D4, 2nd floor, Campus Luigi Einaudi]

IPR, Privacy and Data Protection
Coordinator: Massimo Durante

Friday April 4 (h. 14.30-17.30): A New Paradigm for Data Protection in the European Union?
[Prof. Alessandro Mantelero, Department of Production Systems and Business Economics,
Polytechnic of Turin]

Friday April 11 (h. 14.30-17.30): Cloud Computing: a Legal Perspective [Prof. Alessandro
Mantelero, Department of Production Systems and Business Economics, Polytechnic of Turin]

Friday May 2 (h. 14.30-17.30): A Multidisciplinary Perspective on Open (Government) Data
[Dott. Federico Morando, Managing Director of Nexa Center for Internet and Society, Lead of
Creative Commons, Italy]

Friday May 9 (h. 14.30-17.30): Patents: an Overview [Dott. Ing. Corrado Fioravanti, IP Firm
lacobacci & Partners]

Thursday May 22 (h. 14.30-17.30): The New EU Regulation and the Right to Be Forgotten
[Prof. Ugo Pagallo & Dott. Massimo Durante, Department of Law, University of Turin] [Room
E2, D2, 15t floor, Campus Luigi Einaudi]



